
No. 1l016/13(9)12012-PC 
Government of India 
Planning Commission 

Yojana Bhavan, Sansad Marg, 
New Delhi, the 17th August, 2012 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

Planning Commission on behalf of President of India invites on-line & off-line 
bids under two packet system from eligible firm agencies for Publication of the Twelfth 
Five Year Plan document as summarized below: 

Tender Enquiry No. No. 1016/13(9)/2012-PC 
Name of Work Publication of the Twelfth Five Year Plan 

document. 
Rs. 2,50,000/- in favour of Pay & Accounts 
Officer, Planning Commission, New Delhi 

EMD 

Pre-Bid Meeting 21/08/2012 at 11.00 AM at Planning 
Commission, Yojana Bhavan, Sansad 
Marg, New Delhi-llOOOl 
(a) 21/08/2012; 3.00 PM onwards 
(b) on 04/09/2012; 10.00 AM to 3.00 PM 
for off-line submission in sealed envelope 

Start date of bid submission 

Last date of acceptance of bids By 3.00 PM on 04/09/2012 
At 3.30 PM on 05/09/2012 at Planning 
Commission, Yojana Bhavan, Sansad 
Marg, New Delhi-II0001 

Opening of Tender 

Note: All relevant details i.e. proc.edure and Terms & Conditions etc. are available on 
web-site (http://www.eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/appO· 

Copy to: Soocbna Dwar: Please up-load the above e-tender notice at the official 
web-site of Planning Commission. 


